Category Name Item Name Price
Gobi Manchurian 195
Spicy Sesame Cauliflower 225
Chilly Paneer Dry 271
Chilly Paneer Gravy 2T
Paneer Tikka 297
Dal Makhani 212
Paneer Makhani 27
Kadai Paneer 271
Mutter Mushroom 208
Mutter Paneer 233
Paneer Tikka Masala 271
Com Mushroom Masala 220
Morth Indian & Chinese Veg Dishes Paneer Butter Masala 271
Paneer Jaipuri 271
Paneer Kaju Masala 280
Paneer Kali Mirchi 21
Paneer Labdhar 27
Paneer Malai Kuplta 2mM
Paneer Manchurian 263
Paneer Pasanda 267
Resmi Paneer Malai 271
Crispy Corn Chilli Coriander 292
Tofu In Basil Chilli Paste M3
Broccaoli Mushroom Baby Com 313
Five Spiced Vegetables 329
Chicken Mushroom Soup 244
Chicken Wonton Mee Soup 233
Cream Of Chicken Soup 239
Cream Of Veg Soup 212
Great Wall Chicken Soup 233
Great Wall Veg Soup 212

Soup .

Hot & Sour Soup Chicken 233
Khow Suey Chicken Soup 265
Man Chow Vegetables Soup 212
Manchow Chicken Soup 233
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup 233
Sweet Comn Veg Soup 212




Indian Breads

Butter Maan
Garlic Maan
Lachha Paratha
Roti

64
67

58

Fried Rice & Noodles

Vegetable Fried Rice
MNasi Goreng Veg Fried Rice
Sechezwan Veq Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Masi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice

Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Moodles
Chicken Schezwan MNoodles
Veg Noodles
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Vegetable Hakka Noodles
Vandi Chicken Fried Rice
Vandi Veg Fried Rice
Chicken Thai Spicy Fried Rice
Chicken American Chopsuey
Chicken Chinese Chopsuey
Chicken Hokkien Moodles
Chicken Mee Hoon Noodles

186
186
186
195
220
220
220
232
232
232
1596
196
196
220
186
265
363
363
296
279



Chicken Thai Moodles 279
Pad Thai Chicken Moodles 296
Carrot Juice 300mi 100
Mangeo Juice 300ml 24
Mixed Fruit Juice 300ml a9
Pineapple Juice 300ml =13
Water Melon Juice 300ml 67
Pomegranate Juice 145
Banana Smoothie 300m| 134
Strawberry Smoothie 300ml 134
Apple Carrot Beetroot Juice 300ml 145
Mixed Cut Fruits Fresh 155
Grape Juice 100
Pineapple Cuts 29
. Water Melon Cuts 71
Fresh Juice & Shakes S 134
Green Mango Juice 300ml g4
Slirm Trim Chia Drink 110
Seasonal Fruit (cut Fruits) 107
Custard 179
Custard 179
Custard 179
Kiwi Smoothi 184
Guava Juice 230m| 67
Apple & Guava Juice 230ml 67
Mango Juice 230ml 67
Dragon Fruit Juice 230 MI 67
Chocolate Thick Shakes 236




Beef Cocount Fry 326
Chicken Curry 246

Kerala Parotta 1 Peice 21

Ari Puttu 2 Peice 47
Yieraia Special Beef Roast 326
Special Chicken Fry 305
Vegetable Kuruma 212

Kaada Egg Fry 98
Chicken Fried Rice With Chilli Chicken 287
Chicken Hakka Moodles With Dragon Chicken 275
Egg Fried Rice With Gobi Manchurian 280

Veg Fried Rice With Gobi Manchurian 271

Vieg Fried Rice With Paneer Manchurian M

Veg Noadles With Gobi Manchurian 271
2 Pc Butter Naan With Butter Chicken 314
2 Pe Roti With Butter Chicken 297
2 Pc Roti With Paneer Makhani 288
Zpc Butter Maan With Paneer Makhani 297
Kerala Parotta With Beef Roast 229
Kerala Parotta With Butter Chicken 220
i . Kerala Parotta With Chilli Chicken 186
Chinese, Kerala & North Indian Combos Kerala Parotta With Mutter Mushroom Masala 169
Kerala Parotta With Chicken Curry 178
Kerala Parotta With Mutter Paneer 186
Kerala Parotta With North Indian Mutton Curry 253
Chicken Fried Rice With Kung Pao Chicken 339
Chicken Mocdles With Kung Pao Chicken 339
Com & Pepper Chicken Rice With Hong Kong Chicken 297
Com & Pepper Veg Rice With Paneer Manchurian 318
Nasi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice With Chicken Lollipop 339
Wasi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice With Chicken Wings 339
Masi Goreng Veg Fried Rice With Sesame Cauliflower 287
Pad Thai Chicken Noodles Chillichicken Dry 389
Veg Fried Rice With Mixed Vegetables & Cashew Nuts 297
Chicken Supreme Chilli Oyster 326




Chicken Main Course

Chilli Chicken Gravy
Chicken Fry
Chicken Kondattam (300 Gms)
Dragon Chicken
Tandoori Chicken Half
Malabar Chicken Curry
Chicken Tikka Masala
Butter Chicken
Heney Chilli Chicken
Kadai Chicken
Malabar Chicken Fry
Travancore Chicken Curmry
MNadan Chicken Curry
Grilled Chicken Breast Mushroom Sauce
Royal Chicken Strips
Royal Fried Chicken
Chicken Kebab Masala
Chicken Kola Pun
Chicken Rara
Malai Chicken Tikka Kuruma
Punjabi Tava Chicken
Chicken Perattu
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Nuggets
Fusilli Alfredo Chicken
Supreme Chicken 65
Hong Kang Chicken
Humnan Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken

246
250
2533
33
335
229
297
297
A
233
253
246
246
477
307
307
301
297
297
297
301
237
381
265
403
313
387
397
397




Chicken Biryani

225

Mutten Biryani 305

Veg Biryani 178

Ghee Rice 127

Arabic Chicken Biriyani 225

Biryani & Biryani Combos Fish Biriyani (neymeen) 318
Thalassery Erachi Choru (chicken) 225

Biriyani Rice 114

Chicken Fried Biriyani 225

Dhariya Chicken Biryani Combo 310

Chicken Fried Birvani Combo 310

Beef Fry 250 Gm 280

Beef Curry 271

Beef Chilli Garlic 280

Bbg Beef Chilli Garlic 314

Beef Boulogne 314

Beef Main Course Pothu Fry (buffalo) 288
Beef Banana Fry 144

Beef Parotta Kizhi 144

Beef Palli Curry 254

Bulgogi 419

Golden Garlic Shredded Beef 408

Arabic Grilled Chicken 253

e Mixed Chicken Kebab 3
Arabic, Tikka & Kebab Chicken Seakh Kebab 424
Murgh Malai Tikka 445




