

Category Name	Item Name	Price
North Indian & Chinese Veg Dishes	Gobi Manchurian	195
	Spicy Sesame Cauliflower	225
	Chilly Paneer Dry	271
	Chilly Paneer Gravy	271
	Paneer Tikka	297
	Dal Makhani	212
	Paneer Makhani	271
	Kadai Paneer	271
	Mutter Mushroom	208
	Mutter Paneer	233
	Paneer Tikka Masala	271
	Corn Mushroom Masala	220
	Paneer Butter Masala	271
	Paneer Jaipuri	271
	Paneer Kaju Masala	280
	Paneer Kali Mirchi	271
	Paneer Labdhar	271
	Paneer Malai Kupta	271
	Paneer Manchurian	263
	Paneer Pasanda	267
Resmi Paneer Malai	271	
Crispy Corn Chilli Coriander	292	
Tofu In Basil Chilli Paste	313	
Broccoli Mushroom Baby Corn	313	
Five Spiced Vegetables	329	
Soup	Chicken Mushroom Soup	244
	Chicken Wonton Mee Soup	233
	Cream Of Chicken Soup	239
	Cream Of Veg Soup	212
	Great Wall Chicken Soup	233
	Great Wall Veg Soup	212
	Hot & Sour Soup Chicken	233
	Khow Suey Chicken Soup	265
	Man Chow Vegetables Soup	212
	Manchow Chicken Soup	233
	Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	233
	Sweet Corn Veg Soup	212

<b>Indian Breads</b>	Butter Naan	64
	Garlic Naan	67
	Lachha Paratha	64
	Roti	58
<b>Fried Rice &amp; Noodles</b>	Vegetable Fried Rice	186
	Nasi Goreng Veg Fried Rice	186
	Schezwan Veg Fried Rice	186
	Egg Fried Rice	195
	Chicken Fried Rice	220
	Nasi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice	220
	Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice	220
	Chicken Hakka Noodles	232
	Chicken Noodles	232
	Chicken Schezwan Noodles	232
	Veg Noodles	196
	Veg Schezwan Noodles	196
	Vegetable Hakka Noodles	196
	Vandi Chicken Fried Rice	220
	Vandi Veg Fried Rice	186
	Chicken Thai Spicy Fried Rice	265
	Chicken American Chopsuey	363
	Chicken Chinese Chopsuey	363
	Chicken Hokkien Noodles	296
	Chicken Mee Hoon Noodles	279

	Chicken Thai Noodles	279
	Pad Thai Chicken Noodles	296
<b>Fresh Juice &amp; Shakes</b>	Carrot Juice 300ml	100
	Mango Juice 300ml	84
	Mixed Fruit Juice 300ml	89
	Pineapple Juice 300ml	86
	Water Melon Juice 300ml	67
	Pomegranate Juice	145
	Banana Smoothie 300ml	134
	Strawberry Smoothie 300ml	134
	Apple Carrot Beetroot Juice 300ml	145
	Mixed Cut Fruits Fresh	155
	Grape Juice	100
	Pineapple Cuts	89
	Water Melon Cuts	71
	Avil Milk	134
	Green Mango Juice 300ml	84
	Slim Trim Chia Drink	110
	Seasonal Fruit (cut Fruits)	107
	Custard	179
	Custard	179
	Custard	179
	Kiwi Smoothi	184
	Guava Juice 230ml	67
	Apple & Guava Juice 230ml	67
	Mango Juice 230ml	67
	Dragon Fruit Juice 230 MI	67
	Chocolate Thick Shakes	236

<b>Kerala</b>	Beef Cocount Fry	326
	Chicken Curry	246
	Kerala Parotta 1 Peice	21
	Ari Puttu 2 Peice	47
	Special Beef Roast	326
	Special Chicken Fry	305
	Vegetable Kuruma	212
	Kaada Egg Fry	98
<b>Chinese, Kerala &amp; North Indian Combos</b>	Chicken Fried Rice With Chilli Chicken	297
	Chicken Hakka Noodles With Dragon Chicken	275
	Egg Fried Rice With Gobi Manchurian	280
	Veg Fried Rice With Gobi Manchurian	271
	Veg Fried Rice With Paneer Manchurian	271
	Veg Noodles With Gobi Manchurian	271
	2 Pc Butter Naan With Butter Chicken	314
	2 Pc Roti With Butter Chicken	297
	2 Pc Roti With Paneer Makhani	288
	2pc Butter Naan With Paneer Makhani	297
	Kerala Parotta With Beef Roast	229
	Kerala Parotta With Butter Chicken	220
	Kerala Parotta With Chilli Chicken	186
	Kerala Parotta With Mutter Mushroom Masala	169
	Kerala Parotta With Chicken Curry	178
	Kerala Parotta With Mutter Paneer	186
	Kerala Parotta With North Indian Mutton Curry	253
	Chicken Fried Rice With Kung Pao Chicken	339
	Chicken Noodles With Kung Pao Chicken	339
	Corn & Pepper Chicken Rice With Hong Kong Chicken	297
	Corn & Pepper Veg Rice With Paneer Manchurian	318
	Nasi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice With Chicken Lollipop	339
	Nasi Goreng Chicken Fried Rice With Chicken Wings	339
	Nasi Goreng Veg Fried Rice With Sesame Cauliflower	297
	Pad Thai Chicken Noodles Chillichicken Dry	389
	Veg Fried Rice With Mixed Vegetables & Cashew Nuts	297
	Chicken Supreme Chilli Oyster	326

**Chicken Main Course**

Chilli Chicken Gravy	246
Chicken Fry	250
Chicken Kondattam (300 Gms)	253
Dragon Chicken	331
Tandoori Chicken Half	335
Malabar Chicken Curry	229
Chicken Tikka Masala	297
Butter Chicken	297
Honey Chilli Chicken	331
Kadai Chicken	233
Malabar Chicken Fry	253
Travancore Chicken Curry	246
Nadan Chicken Curry	246
Grilled Chicken Breast Mushroom Sauce	477
Royal Chicken Strips	307
Royal Fried Chicken	307
Chicken Kebab Masala	301
Chicken Kola Puri	297
Chicken Rara	297
Malai Chicken Tikka Kuruma	297
Punjabi Tava Chicken	301
Chicken Perattu	237
Chicken Lollipop	381
Chicken Nuggets	265
Fusilli Alfredo Chicken	403
Supreme Chicken 65	313
Hong Kong Chicken	397
Hunan Chicken	397
Kung Pao Chicken	397

<b>Biryani &amp; Biryani Combos</b>	Chicken Biryani	225
	Mutton Biryani	305
	Veg Biryani	178
	Ghee Rice	127
	Arabic Chicken Biryani	225
	Fish Biryani (neymeen)	318
	Thalassery Erachi Choru (chicken)	225
	Biryani Rice	114
	Chicken Fried Biryani	225
	Dhariya Chicken Biryani Combo	310
Chicken Fried Biryani Combo	310	
<b>Beef Main Course</b>	Beef Fry 250 Gm	280
	Beef Curry	271
	Beef Chilli Garlic	280
	Bbq Beef Chilli Garlic	314
	Beef Boulogne	314
	Pothu Fry (buffalo)	288
	Beef Banana Fry	144
	Beef Parotta Kizhi	144
	Beef Palli Curry	254
	Bulgogi	419
Golden Garlic Shredded Beef	408	
<b>Arabic, Tikka &amp; Kebab</b>	Arabic Grilled Chicken	253
	Mixed Chicken Kebab	331
	Chicken Seekh Kebab	424
	Murgh Malai Tikka	445